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Session 7

SAT 21 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 371  (46-51kg) RAHUL KUMAR BIH

ANSHUL SAROHA HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 372  (51-54kg) HURI JOHN ARU

GANGA HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 373  (54-57kg) THANGJAMCHA LAKHMANI MAN

PUKHRAMBAM KINGSONG SINGH MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 374  (57-60kg) ANMOL HAR

PARVINDER POONIA TRI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ARU

ASM

BEN

DEL

SIK

AADU MILI

PINKU KALITA

SULATAN

MUKESH K

SAHDEO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 375  (60-63.5kg) AKSHAY KUMAR HAR

SANCHIT SANGWAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH K KAR

ASM

HAR

ARU

RAJ

ISMAIL HUSSAN

SARAT CHETRI

SANGEETA MALIK

MARY

RAVINDER

30:27

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 376  (63.5-67kg) ADITYA YADAV UP

SAKSHAM SINGH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI DEL

RAJ

UP

MAH

ASM

PRANAV GOSH

STYANARAYAN

ATUL

NEELAM

BIDYUT PHUKAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 377  (67-71kg) HEMANT YADAV DEL

SAHIL CHAUHAN HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP ATUL ARU

BEN

MAN

ASM

SIK

GIGI KAKU

SULATAN

T SECANDER

PINKU KALITA

SAHDEO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 378  (71-75kg) MALSAWMTLUANGA MIZ

DAKSH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 379  (75-80kg) KABIR PANDIT HAR

ROCKY CHOUDHARY UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDER ARU

RAJ

KAR

DEL

ASM

MARY

RAVINDER

ISMAIL HUSSAN

MUKESH K

PINKU KALITA

29:27

27:29

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 380  (80-86kg) RAKESH SINGH DAMI UTK

SATENDER SINGH UTK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 381  (86-92kg) HARSH CHOUDHARY RAJ

JAGDEEP SINGH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR ISMAIL HUSSAN MAH

ASM

BEN

ASM

UP

NEELAM

BIDYUT PHUKAN

SULATAN

SARAT CHETRI

ATUL

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 382  (92+-92+kg) MANJEET SINGH HAR

VIKASH  SINGH HAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULATAN MAH

MAN

ARU

RAJ

ASM

NEELAM

T SECANDER

AADU MILI

RAVINDER

PINKU KALITA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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