

# आरईसी Rec Open Talent Hunt - 2 Elite Men Boxing Program 2024



## **Session Results**

#### Session 7

### **SAT 21 SEP 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	371	(46-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RAHUL KUMAR ANSHUL SAROHA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	BIH HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	- -
2	372	(51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	HURI JOHN GANGA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ARU HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	- -
3	373	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	THANGJAMCHA LAKHMANI PUKHRAMBAM KINGSONG SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	-
4	374	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	ANMOL PARVINDER POONIA TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN DEL	AADU MILI PINKU KALITA SULATAN MUKESH K SAHDEO	RSC	R1	- - - - -
5	375	(60-63.5kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	AKSHAY KUMAR SANCHIT SANGWAN MUKESH K	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR ARU	BLUE ISMAIL HUSSAN SARAT CHETRI SANGEETA MALIK MARY RAVINDER	WP	4:1	30:27 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
6	376	(63.5-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	ADITYA YADAV SAKSHAM SINGH SARAT CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UP MAH	PRANAV GOSH STYANARAYAN ATUL NEELAM BIDYUT PHUKAN	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:27
7	377	(67-71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	HEMANT YADAV SAHIL CHAUHAN ATUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAN ASM	BLUE GIGI KAKU SULATAN T SECANDER PINKU KALITA SAHDEO	WO		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	378	(71-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MALSAWMTLUANGA DAKSH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MIZ HAR	RED	WP	5:0	- - -

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 1.0



# आरईसी Rec Open Talent Hunt - 2 Elite Men Boxing Program 2024



## **Session Results**

#### Session 7

### **SAT 21 SEP 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	379	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	KABIR PANDIT ROCKY CHOUDHARY		HAR UP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAN	T SECANDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ KAR DEL	MARY RAVINDER ISMAIL HUSSAN MUKESH K PINKU KALITA			29:27 27:29 28:28 * 28:28 * 27:29
10	380	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	RAKESH SINGH DAMI SATENDER SINGH		UTK UTK	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
11	381	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH CHOUDHARY JAGDEEP SINGH		RAJ PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	ISMAIL HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN ASM	NEELAM BIDYUT PHUKAN SULATAN SARAT CHETRI ATUL			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
12	382	(92+-92+kg)		RED BLUE	MANJEET SINGH VIKASH SINGH		HAR HAR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	BEN	SULATAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN ARU RAJ	NEELAM T SECANDER AADU MILI RAVINDER PINKU KALITA			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										